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(FUJ’@PEEDWAY REHBRE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Cl Nam Car Best Time L G Ave.
os No Class ame a es e ap ap kmih
1 116 A—-n"-t'%+-— 2R M-3R 2'06.969 23 129.376
2 132 A-N-t%+- HoHHARS M'—XRS 2'07.760 23 0.791 0.791 128.575
3 110 A—-n-t'%+- HOHBA a—pA4- 2'09.406 23 2437 1.646 126.940
4 128 A-N-E'F+- BHOLIYA GSF 2'09.496 20 2.527 0.090 126.852
5 114 A-nN-t%1- WRX STI WRX STI 2'10.392 24 3.423 0.896 125.980
6 134 A-N-t%F- BRZ 2—-V'—-& BRZ 2'10.433 22 3.464 0.041 125.941
7 118 A-nN-t%1- 94D M2 MEGANE RS 2'11.679 25 4710 1.246 124.749
8 135 A-nN-t%+- BHIf8MR LANCER Evolution 2'12.894 24 5925 1.215 123.608
9 131 A-nN-t%+- 7595 595 ayA’ 2'16.239 24 9.270 3.345 120.573
10 119 A-nN-t%+- #1186 86 2'17.428 18 10.459 1.189 119.530
11 133 A-n"-t%'4- YUIYA— 86 2'17.754 24 10.785 0.326 119.247
12 113 A-nN-t'%'+- kubota WRXS4 2'18.029 22 11.060 0.275 119.010
13 124 A-nN-t'%'+- il GK5 FIT3 RS 2'20.431 20 13.462 2.402 116.974
14 121 2-N-t%+- tdnk D FRRF ROADSTER RF 2'22.433 22 15.464 2.002 115.330
15 117 A-n-t'%'+- SHOCK EDITION camaro ss 2'23.739 22 16.770 1.306 114.282
16 127 A-nN-t%+- D911 911GTS 2'24.177 20 17.208 0.438 113.935
17 125 A-n-t'%F- £2/-+ /—-F=AES 2'25.170 23 18.201 0.993 113.156
18 130 A—-nN-t%+- FND320iGT 320i GT 2'27.925 20 20.956 2.755 111.048
19 111 A-n"-E¥$+- 32 swift swift sport 2'30.487 23 23.518 2562 109.158
20 122 A-n-t%+- BH®M990S a—pA4-ND 2'31.178 23 24.209 0.691 108.659
21 123 A-nN-E'%F- march nismo s march nismo s 2'32.146 16 25.177 0.968 107.967
22 126 A-nN-t%+- 12SR ¥—F 2'43.475 22 36.506 11.329 100.485
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